Mendoza Line

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule

28-May-2024 07:27 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
I smell bus seats

Super Heroes United

Pablo Sanchez

ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Polished Pandas

Punky Brewster

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Polished Pandas
ASSMAYZINGS9

Cats

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United
ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
I smell bus seats

Super Heroes United

Polished Pandas

Punky Brewster

Mark Mark

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Polished Pandas
ASSMAYZINGS9

Punky Brewster

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United
ASSMAYZINGS9

Cats

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Polished Pandas

Mark Mark

360.5
401.5
469.0
477.5
405.0

310.5
218.0
246.0
289.5
266.0

195.5
204.0
195.0
229.0
301.5

2445
226.0
275.5
302.0
305.5

2775
248.0
313.5
269.5
196.5

285.0
234.0
302.5
253.0
296.0

256.5
206.0
252.5
275.5
306.5

229.5
276.5
2175
267.0
228.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bushwood CC

Polished Pandas

Punky Brewster

Cats

Bleeding Green TP100 6

Pablo Sanchez
ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

Cats

Bleeding Green TP100 6

Super Heroes United
Pablo Sanchez

Mark Mark

Punky Brewster
Bleeding Green TP100 6

Polished Pandas

Punky Brewster

Pablo Sanchez

Cats

Bleeding Green TP100 6

Bushwood CC
ASSMAYZINGS9

Pablo Sanchez

Bleeding Green TP100 6
Cats

Pablo Sanchez

Super Heroes United
Cats

Bleeding Green TP100 6
Mark Mark

Punky Brewster
Polished Pandas

Pablo Sanchez

Mark Mark

Bleeding Green TP100 6

ASSMAYZINGS9

Punky Brewster

Cats

Pablo Sanchez

Bleeding Green TP100 6
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364.0
437.5
444.0
450.5
454.5

293.0
292.5
242.0
275.0
1715

283.5
276.5
280.5
240.5
354.0

180.5
259.5
298.5
333.0
210.5

221.5
236.0
272.0
158.0
276.5

225.0
355.0
195.0
288.5
198.0

261.5
220.5
294.0
243.0
282.0

186.5
342.0
319.0
225.0
348.0
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Polished Pandas
ASSMAYZINGS9

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Polished Pandas

Punky Brewster

Cats

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Pablo Sanchez

Punky Brewster

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United
ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Polished Pandas

Pablo Sanchez

Punky Brewster

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Polished Pandas

Pablo Sanchez

Punky Brewster

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Polished Pandas

Pablo Sanchez

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Pablo Sanchez

ASSMAYZINGS9

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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Mark Mark

Pablo Sanchez

Punky Brewster
Bleeding Green TP100 6
Cats

Pablo Sanchez

Super Heroes United
ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

Bleeding Green TP100 6

Polished Pandas

Mark Mark
ASSMAYZINGS9

Cats

Bleeding Green TP100 6

Punky Brewster
Polished Pandas

Pablo Sanchez

Bleeding Green TP100 6
Cats

Mark Mark

Super Heroes United
ASSMAYZINGS9
Bleeding Green TP100 6
Cats

Super Heroes United
Cats

Bleeding Green TP100 6
ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

Bleeding Green TP100 6
Punky Brewster

Cats

Polished Pandas
Bleeding Green TP100 6
Cats

Mark Mark

Punky Brewster
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United
ASSMAYZINGS9

Punky Brewster

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Polished Pandas

Pablo Sanchez

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Polished Pandas

Pablo Sanchez

ASSMAYZINGS9

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Pablo Sanchez

Punky Brewster

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
I smell bus seats

Bushwood CC

Super Heroes United

Polished Pandas
ASSMAYZINGS9

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24
I smell bus seats

Super Heroes United
ASSMAYZINGS9

Mark Mark

Pablo Sanchez

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

ASSMAYZINGS9
Bleeding Green TP100 6
Bushwood CC

Cats

I smell bus seats

Mark Mark

Pablo Sanchez

Polished Pandas

Punky Brewster

Super Heroes United

VS Bleeding Green TP100 6
VS Pablo Sanchez

VS Polished Pandas

VS Mark Mark

VS Cats

VS Cats

VS ASSMAYZINGS9

Vs Bleeding Green TP100 6
VS Mark Mark

Vs Punky Brewster

VS Super Heroes United

VS Cats

VS Punky Brewster

VS Mark Mark

VS Bleeding Green TP100 6
Vs Bleeding Green TP100 6
VS Polished Pandas

VS Mark Mark

VS ASSMAYZINGS9

VS Cats

VS Cats

Vs Bleeding Green TP100 6
VS Punky Brewster

VS Pablo Sanchez

VS Mark Mark

VS Bushwood CC

VS Polished Pandas

Vs Punky Brewster

VS Cats

Vs Bleeding Green TP100 6

No Games Scheduled
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

ASSMAYZINGS9
Bleeding Green TP100 6
Bushwood CC

Cats

I smell bus seats

Mark Mark

Pablo Sanchez

Polished Pandas

Punky Brewster

Super Heroes United

No Games Scheduled
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